2013-10-27

Focus Ratings - Uniques

The following are the races where a Jockey has only one ride at that meeting and that horse is the Trainer's only horse at that meeting.

Produced purely for your information (and/or) entertainment. | am not a tipster!

Course
Aintree
Aintree
Aintree

Aintree

Galway

Wincanton

RS = R4 status.

CW = Course Winner.

GP = Going Places.

Time
1:00
1:00
4:20
4:20

1:25

1:15

RS D Horse

1 Hallings Wish

3 Green And White
2 Factor Fifty

3 Pair Of Jacks

1 Gold Not Silver

2 American Life

D = Draw.

DW = Distance Winner.
CWs = Course Wins.

Jockey
Joshua Moore
Lee Edwards
Adam Nicol
Brian Hughes

Matthew Bowes

James Banks

JWP
0.00%
0.00%
28.57%
27.08%

0.00%

0.00%

JWP = Jockey Win %.

CDW = Course & Distance Winner.

CP = Course Places.

Trainer Form LTO
Gary Moore 1 23
Frank Sheridan 4 10
Philip Kirby 214 21
Malcolm Jefferson 21 313
Adrian Brendan Joyce 08 7
Anthony Middleton 33537 194

LTO = Days since last race.

BF = Beaten Fav.
R4 = RA4.

CIC Cw Dw CDWBF

+1
+2

No

No
No
No
No

No

No

No
No
No
No

No

No

UK & Irish Horse Racing Ratings

No No 1 0
No No O 0
No Yes 1 1
No No O 0

No No O 0

No No O 0

CIC = Change in Class.

GW = Going Winner.

F/C = My forecast Price.

GW GP CWs CP Sex
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R4

3.18
1.80
2.74
2.39

3.56

3.24

FiC

3.75 |
4767 [
6.67 |
6.00 [

4767 [

22,67 |

]

]



