The following are the races where a Jockey has only one ride at that meeting and that horse is the Trainer's only horse at that meeting.

Produced purely for your information (and/or) entertainment. I am not a tipster!

Course	Time	RS D	Horse	Jockey	JWP	Trainer	Form	LTO	CIC	CW	DW	CDV	V BF	GW	GP	CWs	CP	Sex	R4	F/C	
Aintree	1:00	1	Hallings Wish	Joshua Moore	0.00%	Gary Moore	1	23	+1	No	No	No	No	1	0	0	0	g	3.18	3.75 []
Aintree	1:00	3	Green And White	Lee Edwards	0.00%	Frank Sheridan	4	10	+2	No	No	No	No	0	0	0	0	g	1.80	47.67 []
Aintree	4:20	2	Factor Fifty	Adam Nicol	28.57%	Philip Kirby	214	21		No	No	No	Yes	1	1	0	0	g	2.74	6.67 []
Aintree	4:20	3	Pair Of Jacks	Brian Hughes	27.08%	Malcolm Jefferson	21	313		No	No	No	No	0	0	0	0	g	2.39	6.00 []
Galway	1:25	1	Gold Not Silver	Matthew Bowes	0.00%	Adrian Brendan Joyce	08	7		No	No	No	No	0	0	0	0	g	3.56	47.67 []
Wincanton	1:15	2	American Life	James Banks	0.00%	Anthony Middleton	33537	194	No	No	No	No	No	0	0	0	0	g	3.24	22.67 []

RS = R4 status. CW = Course Winner.GP = Going Places. D = Draw.

DW = Distance Winner.

CWs = Course Wins.

JWP = Jockey Win %.

CDW = Course & Distance Winner.

CP = Course Places.

LTO = Days since last race.

BF = Beaten Fav.

R4 = R4.

CIC = Change in Class.

GW = Going Winner.

F/C = My forecast Price.